General information about company

Scrip code 543443

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOE4101019

Name of the company

ASCENSIVE EDUCARE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articu’a es/iNo Group sharcholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whejther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.75
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.75
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.75
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as a % of Number of Vqt'ing Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. & ’ class of securities (IX)
Catego! Category of | Nos. OF aid u aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
9T | sharcholder sharcholders | P2'C P paid-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1511
I) (In) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of otal as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ! Class eg: | Class Total % of
V) X egly ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 2341916 2341916 72.98 2341916 2341916 | 72.98
Group
(B) Public 107 867200 867200 27.02 867200 867200 |27.02
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 113 3209116 3209116 100 3209116 3209116 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
»asa % Number of
assuming Number of Shares pledged
full ) Locked in shares | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion | (XIT) encumbered
No. Of Shares of (XIII)
No. of . .
Shares Underlying | convertible Number of
Category . Shares . " .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category | of . ° | Underlying . :
Outstanding .© | convertible [asa held in
D shareholder . Outstanding I, ..
convertible securities percentage dematerialized
(II) - Warrants . Asa Asa
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted % of % of form (XIV)
X) Warrants share t(;)tal t(;)tal Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) capital) No. @) | gpares | NO @ | ghares category | category | category
(XD)= (VID)+ held held (i) (ii) (iif)
(X)Asa% b b
o (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) § 72.98 2333916 99.66 | 1644000 |70.2 2341916
romoter
Group
B) Public 27.02 7200 0.83 867200 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2341116 | 72.95 | 1644000 | 51.23 | 3209116 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid Pa.rtly No. Of shares shares held of total no. of shares
Category & Name of | . paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a/o0
(I11) shares held : IVYHV)+ 0 Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) As a % of Class Class 4
held (V) (A+B+C2) - X | Total Voting
g cgy rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6 2341916 2341916 | 72.98 2341916 2341916 | 72.98
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 2341916 2341916 72.98 2341916 2341916 | 72.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 2341916 2341916 | 72.98 2341916 2341916 | 72.98
Promoter Group
(A=ANDHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(e capital up to Rs. 2 90 439200 439200 13.69 439200 439200 |13.69
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
()] capital in excess of 7 336000 336000 10.47 336000 336000 |10.47
Rs. 2 lakhs
@ Non Resident Indians 4 24000 24000 0.75 24000 24000 [0.75
(NRIs)
(o) Bodies Corporate 2 52000 52000 1.62 52000 52000 1.62
(m) Any Other (specify) 4 16000 16000 0.5 16000 16000 (0.5
Sub-Total (B)(4) 107 867200 867200 27.02 867200 867200 |27.02
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 107 867200 867200 27.02 867200 867200 |27.02
(2+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 113 3209116 3209116 100 3209116 3209116 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 113 3209116 3209116 100 3209116 3209116 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharcholding , Number of
No. Of asa% Number of Shares pledged
: assuming full | Locked in shares | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares .
No. of . conversion of | (XII) encumbered
Shares Underlying - Number of
. Shares . convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding " equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
. Outstanding - percentage of Asa 0 .
convertible securities . N As a % | dematerialized
”» Warrants diluted share % of
securities Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi Warrants P No. (a) No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
. (VID+(X) As a Shares . i
(Xi) (a) o held 1) (i1) (iii)
% of held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 72.98 23339161 99.66 | 1644000 | 70.2 2341916
(Slu)b-Total (A) 72.98 2333916 99.66 | 1644000 | 70.2 2341916
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.98 2333916 99.66 | 1644000 [70.2  |2341916
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(2) 13.69 7200 1.64 439200 0 0 0
(h) 10.47 0 0 336000 0 0 0
(1) 0.75 0 0 24000 0 0 0
o 1.62 0 0 52000 0 0 0
(m) 0.5 0 0 16000 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'TOt"‘l ®) 27.02 7200 |0.83 867200 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 27.02 7200 0.83 867200 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2341116 | 72.95 3209116
Total
100 2341116 | 72.95 | 1644000 |51.23 |3209116

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Sayani Chatterjee

Abhijit Chatterjee

Mita Chattopadhyay

Ila Das

Pralay Kumar Chattopadhyay

Arpita Lahiri

PAN (II)

AJJPC6326P

AHBPC8969J

AJIPC6327N

ASLPD7075M

AJJPC6323]

ALTPL8202D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

970200

450116

352800

289800

271800

7200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

970200

450116

352800

289800

271800

7200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.23

14.03

10.99

9.03

8.47

0.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

970200

450116

352800

289800

271800

7200

Class eg:y

Total

970200

450116

352800

289800

271800

7200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.23

14.03

10.99

9.03

8.47

0.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.23

14.03

10.99

9.03

8.47

0.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

970200

442116

352800

289800

271800

7200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

98.22

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

970200

321000

352800




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

71.31

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

970200

450116

352800

289800

271800

7200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2341916

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2341916

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2341916

Class eg:y

Total

2341916

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

72.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2333916

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

99.66

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1644000




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 70.2
Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized 2341916
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Beeline Broking Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGCB0134pP

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

40000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

40000

40000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40000

40000

Class eg:y

Total

40000

40000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.25

1.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40000

40000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Abdullah Jatuya

Lincoln P Coelho

Pawan Sharma

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

APFPJ7871])

AEGPCI1227D

AGBPS4091C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

128000

60000

36000

224000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

128000

60000

36000

224000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.99

6.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

128000

60000

36000

224000

Class eg:y

Total

128000

60000

36000

224000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.99

6.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.99

6.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

128000

60000

36000

224000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4000

8000

4000

16000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4000

8000

4000

16000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

0.25

0.12

0.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4000

8000

4000

16000

Class eg:y

Total

4000

8000

4000

16000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.12

0.25

0.12

0.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.12

0.25

0.12

0.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0
Number of equity

shareseldIn 1 4000 8000 4000 16000
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) [0 0 0 0







