General information about company							
Scrip code	543443						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE0E4I01019						
Name of the company	ASCENSIVE EDUCARE LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0.75					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.75					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.75					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	y of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of sections of sections	d in each		
(I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository		(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)			1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2341916			2341916	72.98	2341916		2341916	72.98
(B)	Public	107	867200			867200	27.02	867200		867200	27.02
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	113	3209116			3209116	100	3209116		3209116	100

			Tab	le I - Summ	ary Stateme	nt holdin	g of spo	ecified se	curities				
	Category		No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying Outstanding Onvertible ecurities nd No. Of Varrants  of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.98	2333916	99.66	1644000	70.2	2341916			
(B)	Public				27.02	7200	0.83			867200	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	2341116	72.95	1644000	51.23	3209116	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	ıreholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	(-)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2341916			2341916	72.98	2341916		2341916	72.98
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2341916			2341916	72.98	2341916		2341916	72.98
(2)	Foreign	•									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	2341916			2341916	72.98	2341916		2341916	72.98
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	90	439200			439200	13.69	439200		439200	13.69
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7	336000			336000	10.47	336000		336000	10.47
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4	24000			24000	0.75	24000		24000	0.75
(1)	Bodies Corporate	2	52000			52000	1.62	52000		52000	1.62
(m)	Any Other (specify)	4	16000			16000	0.5	16000		16000	0.5
Sub-Total (B)(4)		107	867200			867200	27.02	867200		867200	27.02
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		107	867200			867200	27.02	867200		867200	27.02
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		113	3209116			3209116	100	3209116		3209116	100
Total (A+B+C)		113	3209116			3209116	100	3209116		3209116	100

	ŗ	Table II - Sta	tement show	ing shareholdi	ing patte	rn of the	e Promot	er and l	Promoter Grou	ıp		
	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		Locked in shares		of edged rise red	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding	pattern of the Pro	moter and	Promoter	Group				•	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				72.98	2333916	99.66	1644000	70.2	2341916			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.98	2333916	99.66	1644000	70.2	2341916			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.98	2333916	99.66	1644000	70.2	2341916			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				13.69	7200	1.64			439200	0	0	0
(h)				10.47	0	0			336000	0	0	0
(i)				0.75	0	0			24000	0	0	0
(1)				1.62	0	0			52000	0	0	0
(m)				0.5	0	0			16000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				27.02	7200	0.83			867200	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				27.02	7200	0.83			867200	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding	pattern of the No	n Promote	r- Non P	ublic share	holder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	2341116	72.95			3209116			
Total (A+B+C)				100	2341116	72.95	1644000	51.23	3209116			

		In	dividuals/Hindu undi	vided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sayani Chatterjee	Abhijit Chatterjee	Mita Chattopadhyay	Ila Das	Pralay Kumar Chattopadhyay	Arpita Lahiri
PAN (II)	AJJPC6326P	AHBPC8969J	AJJPC6327N	ASLPD7075M	AJJPC6323J	ALTPL8202D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	970200	450116	352800	289800	271800	7200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	970200	450116	352800	289800	271800	7200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.23	14.03	10.99	9.03	8.47	0.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	970200	450116	352800	289800	271800	7200
Class eg:y						
Total	970200	450116	352800	289800	271800	7200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.23	14.03	10.99	9.03	8.47	0.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.23	14.03	10.99	9.03	8.47	0.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1	1	ı	1
No. (a)	970200	442116	352800	289800	271800	7200
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	98.22	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)		•		•
No. (a)	970200	321000	352800	0	0	0

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	71.31	100	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	970200	450116	352800	289800	271800	7200
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2341916
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2341916
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2341916
Class eg:y	
Total	2341916
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	2333916
As a % of total Shares held (b)	99.66
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	1644000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	70.2
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2341916
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Bodies Corporate								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Beeline Broking Limited	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AAGCB0134P	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	40000							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	40000							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	1.25							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	40000	40000							
Class eg:y									
Total	40000	40000							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.25	1.25							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	1.25							
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	0	0							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40000	40000							

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Abdullah Jatuya	Lincoln P Coelho	Pawan Sharma	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	APFPJ7871J	AEGPC1227D	AGBPS4091C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	128000	60000	36000	224000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	128000	60000	36000	224000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.99	1.87	1.12	6.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)		
Class eg: X	128000	60000	36000	224000
Class eg:y				
Total	128000	60000	36000	224000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.99	1.87	1.12	6.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.99	1.87	1.12	6.98
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	128000	60000	36000	224000

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	2	1	4	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4000	8000	4000	16000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4000	8000	4000	16000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	0.25	0.12	0.49	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	4000	8000	4000	16000	
Class eg:y					
Total	4000	8000	4000	16000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.12	0.25	0.12	0.49	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	0.25	0.12	0.49	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4000	8000	4000	16000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	•		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0